M4 - Centrefeed Reflex Roll
System

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus

Article 473391

Roll Length 150.8 m

M4 - Centrefeed
Reflex Roll System

Roll Width 19.4 cm
Roll Diameter 18.5 cm

Number of 450
Sheets

Sheet Length 33.5cm

Core Inner
Diameter

Ply 2

The 2-ply multipurpose Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus is ideal for
mopping up liquides and hand drying. This paper can be used in
either the Tork Reflex™ single-sheet centerfeed dispenser, which
fits your team’s workflow, cuts down consumption, and minimizes
the risk of cross-contamination.

Single sheet dispensing - reduces
consumption by up to 37%.

Strong and absorbent hand drying paper
allows reduction of towel consumption.
Good absorbtion for mopping up spills
SmartCore® core removal - for fast and
easy refilling.

Tork Easy Handling™ E-handle makes
carrying paper roles effortless for cleaning
staff.

www.torkmeia.com



Shipping data

EAN

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
3133200062763
1

194 mm

185 mm

185 mm

6.6 dm3
11419

11619

none

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
3133200062770
6

6

194 mm

370 mm

555 mm

39.8 dm3

6.8 kg

7 kg

Plastic

Pallet
3133200062787
144

144

1314 mm

800 mm

1200 mm

1m3

164.2 kg

168.1 kg

M4 - Centrefeed Reflex Roll System
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For Wiping

Contact

Essity Hygiene and Health AB
Unit No 3505, JBC 5, Cluster W,
Jumeirah Lakes Towers,

PO Box 392877 Dubai, UAE

Phone: +97 145515907
Email address: tork.meea@essity.com

www.torkmeia.com



