

Tork Reflex™ Wiping Paper Plus



Article	473391	
Roll Length	150.8 m	
System	M4 - Centrefeed Reflex Roll System	
Roll Width	19.4 cm	
Roll Diameter	18.5 cm	
Number of Sheets	450	
Sheet Length	33.5 cm	
Core Inner Diameter	5.9 cm	
Ply	2	
Print	No	
Embossing	No	
Colour	Blue	

The 2-ply multipurpose Tork ReflexTM Wiping Paper Plus is ideal for mopping up liquides and hand drying. This paper can be used in either the Tork ReflexTM single-sheet centerfeed dispenser, which fits your team's workflow, cuts down consumption, and minimizes the risk of cross-contamination.

www.torkmeia.com

Single sheet dispensing - reduces consumption by up to 37%.

Strong and absorbent hand drying paper allows reduction of towel consumption.

Good absorbtion for mopping up spills

SmartCore® core removal - for fast and easy refilling.

Tork Easy Handling[™] E-handle makes carrying paper roles effortless for cleaning staff.

Shipping data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
EAN	3133200062763	3133200062770	3133200062787
Pieces	1	6	144
Consumer units	-	6	144
Height	194 mm	194 mm	1314 mm
Width	185 mm	370 mm	800 mm
Length	185 mm	555 mm	1200 mm
Volume	6.6 dm3	39.8 dm3	1 m3
Net weight	1141 g	6.8 kg	164.2 kg
Gross weight	1161 g	7 kg	168.1 kg
Packing material	none	Plastic	-

Choose a dispenser



Alternative products



473190

Product certificates



Contact

Essity Hygiene and Health AB Unit No 3505, JBC 5, Cluster W, Jumeirah Lakes Towers, PO Box 392877 Dubai, UAE

Phone: +97 145515907

Email address: tork.meea@essity.com